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Pos

P O OO ~NOOOOR~WDNLPRP

Cognome e Nome

PALUMBO TOMMASO
PIARULLI FILIPPO

CIBIN PIETRO
TOMAELLO PIETRO
BERTUZZI DANIEL

VIAN SIMONE

VIPERLI GIULIO
SPOLADOR LORENZO
PRATA ANDREA

BRAVIN GABRIELE
MACCATROZZO GIACOMO
TAVELLA MARCO
SIMION LAURENTIU GABRIEL
PISTELLATO FRANCESCO
GALLANA GEREMIA
CARLESSO MATTIA
GREGGIO SIMONE
FERIAN GIOVANNI
BRESIN JACOPO

PREDA NICOLO'
ORTOLANI TOMMASO
WU PEIQIANG WILLIAM
BOTTEON NICOLA
SCHIO RICCARDO
TEGON ALESSANDRO
GONG YISHENG MATTEO
BREDA GIORDANO
D'ALISE SPARTACO
GALLANA MARCELLO
ROCCHI TOMMASO
REBULI TOMMASO
GAVA LEONE

2" Giornata Circuito Aquasport
RISULTATI COMPLET]I

50 Stile Libero - Assoluti Maschi

Conegliano V.to, Domenica 18/01/2026 - 14:35
Cron: M - Base v.: 25
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Societa

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
A.R.C.A. SSD

MIRANO NUOTO

ARCA Spilimbergo

MIRANO NUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

MIRANO NUOTO

SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
MIRANO NUOTO

A.R.C.A. SSD

MIRANO NUOTO

MIRANO NUOTO

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
MIRANO NUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

ARCA TEAM ASD

MIRANO NUOTO

NUOTO VENEZIA SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
MIRANO NUOTO

UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
MIRANO NUOTO

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD
RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO SSD

Foglion. 1
19/01/2026

Serie

FINALE Punti

00:27.9
00:28.3
00:28.4
00:28.6
00:28.8
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00:29.0
00:29.5
00:29.8
00:29.8
00:29.9
00:30.6
00:30.7
00:30.7
00:31.3
00:31.4
00:31.7
00:31.7
00:31.8
00:32.6
00:33.7
00:33.7
00:34.0
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00:36.3
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00:39.0
00:41.0
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